
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Rostovskiy Nikolay S.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 12 Nov 18:45 — 22:00 ATT National Economy Management and Economics  A17-903  K-1218
Mon, 16 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Mathematical models, methods and information technologies of management in

social and economic systems  A17-901  K-1218
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Science practice seminar: Digital technologies for forecasting the development of

energy and its resource supply  M19-905  K-1218
Wed, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-914  dep.71
Thu, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Forecasting and simulation of innovative development in nuclear industry

 M18-905  K-302
Thu, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Simulation Modeling  M18-914  K-1220
Fri, 27 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-914  dep.71
Fri, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Simulation modeling for economic systems with incomplete or asymmetric

information  M18-904  K-1219
Fri, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Game theory and social interaction  M18-914  K-1219
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Simulation Modeling  M18-914  K-1219
Mon, 13 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematical models, methods and information technologies of management in

social and economic systems  A17-901  K-1218
Thu, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Simulation modeling for economic systems with incomplete or asymmetric

information  M18-904  K-1220
Mon, 20 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM National Economy Management and Economics  A17-903  K-1218
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-914  K-1219
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-914  K-1219


